NetBurner Inc. - MOD5270-100IR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities
and capabilities. Microcontrollers are compact integrated

J2 Connector
Pin
CPU
Pin
Function 1 Function 2
General
Purpose I/O
Description
Max
Voltage
1 GND Ground -
2 VCC3V Input Power 3.3 VDC 3.3VDC
3 F2 UART0_RX PUARTL0 UART 0 Receive6 3.3VDC
4 F1 UART0_TX PUARTL1 UART 0 Transmit6 3.3VDC
5 NC No Connect 3.3VDC
6 N1 D14 PDATAH14 Data Bus - Data 14 3.3VDC
7 M2 D13 PDATAH13 Data Bus - Data 13 3.3VDC
8 M1 D15 PDATAH15 Data Bus - Data 15 3.3VDC
9 P2 D11 PDATAH11 Data Bus - Data 11 3.3VDC
10 N2 D12 PDATAH12 Data Bus - Data 12 3.3VDC
11 L3 D10 PDATAH10 Data Bus - Data 10 3.3VDC
12 M3 D9 PDATAH9 Data Bus - Data 9 3.3VDC
13 N3 D8 PDATAH8 Data Bus - Data 8 3.3VDC
14 GND Ground -
15 P5 D0 PDATAL0 Data Bus - Data 0 3.3VDC